2012-2013 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE — Frosh
BERKELEY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS —JV
1980 Aliston Way, Berkeley, CA 94704 L Varsity
current as of November 15, 2012 — Misc

DAY DATE DESCRIPTION TEAM OPPONENT FIELD TRANS TIME
Wed  21-Nov-12 Scrimmage Varsity Kennedy(Richmond) Home 5:00 pm
Fri 23-Nov-12 MVHS Tournament Frosh De La Salle Mustang Cmplx Carpool 9:00 am
Fri 23-Nov-12 MVHS Tournament Frosh Foothill Monte Vista Carpool 12:00 pm
Fri 23-Nov-12 Logan Tournament JV Alhambra Away Carpool 9:00 am
Fri 23-Nov-12 Logan Tournament JV De La Salle Away Carpool 12:00 pm
Sat 24-Nov-12 MVHS Tournament Frosh Group Monte Vista Carpool 8:00 am
Sat 24-Nov-12 MVHS Tournament Frosh Finals/Consolation MV or Mustang Carpool TBA
Sat 24-Nov-12 Logan Tournament JV Logan Away Carpool 9:00 am
Sat 24-Nov-12 Logan Tournament JVv TBA Away Carpool 1:30 pm
Sat 24-Nov-12 Scrimmage Varsity Antioch Home 11:00 am
Mon  26-Nov-12 Pre-season JV College Park Home 4:00 pm
Mon  26-Nov-12 01 Pre-season Varsity College Park Home 6:00 pm
Tues 27-Nov-12 LETTER WRITING & UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION all players all teams at BHS 3:40 pm
Wed  28-Nov-12 Tri-Valley Tournament HOST Amador vs Pittsburg BHS 4:00 pm
Wed  28-Nov-12 02 Tri-Valley Tournament Varsity Monte Vista Home 6:00 pm
Fri 30-Nov-12 Game Frosh Granada Away Carpool 6:00 pm
Sat 01-Dec-12 03 Tri-Valley Tournament Varsity Pittsburg Monte Vista Carpool 1:00 pm
Sat 01-Dec-12 Game Frosh Daugherty Valley Home 11:00 am
Mon  03-Dec-12 Non-League Game JV James Logan Away Bus 4:00 pm
Mon  03-Dec-12 04 Non-League Game Varsity James Logan Away Bus 6:00 pm
Wed  05-Dec-12 Tri-Valley Tournament HOST College Park vs Pittsburg  BHS 4:00 pm
Wed  05-Dec-12 05 Tri-Valley Tournament Varsity San Ramon Home 6:00 pm
Fri 07-Dec-12 League Game JV Mt Eden Away Bus 3:15 pm
Fri 07-Dec-12 06 League Game Varsity Mt Eden Away Bus 3:15 pm
Sat 08-Dec-12 Game Frosh Dublin Away Carpool 4:00 pm
Sat 08-Dec-12 07 Tri-Valley Tournament Varsity Clayton Valley San Ramon Carpool 11:00 am
Wed  12-Dec-12 League Game JV San Lorenzo Home 4:00 pm
Wed  12-Dec-12 08 League Game Varsity San Lorenzo Away Bus 3:15 pm
Fri 14-Dec-12 League Game JV Arroyo Home 4:00 pm
Fri 14-Dec-12 09 League Game Varsity Arroyo Home 6:00 pm
Sat 15-Dec-12 Game Frosh Bishop O’Dowd Home 11:00 am
Mon  17-Dec-12 League Game JV San Leandro Home 4:00 pm
Mon  17-Dec-12 10 League Game Varsity San Leandro Home 6:00 pm
Wed  19-Dec-12 League Game JV Tennyson Home 4:00 pm
Wed  19-Dec-12 11 League Game Varsity Tennyson Home 6:00 pm
Fri 21-Dec-12 League Game JVv Bishop O’Dowd Away 1-way bus 4:00 pm
Fri 21-Dec-12 12 League Game Varsity Bishop O’Dowd Away 1-way bus 6:00 pm
Wed  26-Dec-12 Winter Break Practice JV & Varsity 4-6:00 pm
Thurs 27-Dec-12 Winter Break Practice JV & Varsity 4-6:00 pm
Fri 28-Dec-12 ALUMNI GAME JV & Varsity 10:00 am

Head Coach: Behzad Golemohammadi 510-610-9146 coachbehzad@yahoo.com
JV Coach: Marvin Vinik 510-548-8473 marvin.vinik@gmail.com

Frosh Coach: Andre Hebert 510-704-8112 ianesco@comcast.net
BHS Athletic Director: Allison Smith 510-644-8723 allisonsmith@berkeley.net



2012-2013 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE __ Frosh

BERKELEY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS —JV
1980 Aliston Way, Berkeley, CA 94704 L Varsity
current as of November 15, 2012 — Misc

DAY DATE DESCRIPTION TEAM OPPONENT FIELD TRANS TIME
Wed 02-Jan-13 Winter Break Practice JV & Varsity 4-6:00 pm
Thurs 03-Jan-13 Winter Break Practice JV & Varsity 4-6:00 pm
Fri 04-Jan-13 Winter Break Practice JV & Varsity 4-6:00 pm
Fri 04-Jan-13 Game Frosh Dublin Home 4:00 pm
Sat 05-Jan-13 Game Frosh College Park Home 9:00 am
Sat 05-Jan-13 Non-League Game JV El Cerrito Home 11:00 am
Sat 05-Jan-13 13 Non-League Game Varsity El Cerrito Home 1:00 pm
Wed 09-Jan-13 League Game JVv Hayward Home 4:00 pm
Wed 09-Jan-13 14 League Game Varsity Hayward Home 6:00 pm
Fri 11-Jan-13 League Game JV Alameda Away 1-way Bus 4:00 pm
Fri 11-Jan-13 15 League Game Varsity Alameda Away 1-way Bus 6:00 pm
Sat 12-Jan-13 Game Frosh Acalanes Away Carpool 10:00 am
Wed 16-Jan-13 League Game JVv Piedmont Away Carpool 5:30 pm
Wed 16-Jan-13 16 League Game Varsity Piedmont Away Carpool 7:30 pm
Fri 18-Jan-13 League Game JVv Castro Valley Home 4:00 pm
Fri 18-Jan-13 17 League Game Varsity Castro Valley Home 6:00 pm
Sat 19-Jan-13 Game Frosh Clayton Valley Away Carpool 10:00 am
Mon  21-Jan-13 Game Frosh College Park Away Carpool 10:00 am
Wed 23-Jan-13 League Game JVv Encinal Away 1-way Bus TBD
Wed 23-Jan-13 18 League Game Varsity Encinal Away 1-way Bus 3:30 pm
Fri 25-Jan-13 League Game JV Mt. Eden Home 4:00 pm
Fri 25-Jan-13 19 League Game Varsity Mt. Eden Home 6:00 pm
Sat 26-Jan-13 Game Frosh Logan Home 11:00 am
Mon  28-Jan-13 Non-League Game JV Richmond Away 1-way Bus 4:00 pm
Mon  28-Jan-13 20 Non-League Game Varsity Richmond Away 1-way Bus 6:00 pm
Wed 30-Jan-13 League Game JV Arroyo @ Pepsi Fields Away Bus 3:15 pm
Wed 30-Jan-13 21 League Game Varsity Arroyo @ Pepsi Fields Away Bus 3:15 pm
Fri 01-Feb-13 League Game JV Bishop O’Dowd Home 4:00 pm
Fri 01-Feb-13 22 League Game Varsity Bishop O’'Dowd Home 6:00 pm
Sat 02-Feb-13 Game Frosh Daugherty Valley Away Carpool 11:00 am
Wed 06-Feb-13 League Game JV Alameda Home 4:00 pm
Wed 06-Feb-13 23 League Game Varsity Alameda Home 6:00 pm
Fri 08-Feb-13 Game Frosh Piedmont Away Carpool 4:00 pm
Fri 08-Feb-13 League Game JV Castro Valley Away Bus 4:00 pm
Fri 08-Feb-13 24 | eague Game Varsity Castro Valley Away Bus 6:00 pm
Sat 09-Feb-13 Game Frosh Clayton Valley Home 11:00 am
Sat 09-Feb-13 Last NCS Game Day
Sun 10-Feb-13 NCS- Sedding Meeting
Wed 13-Feb-13 NCS - 1st Round Varsity
Sat 16-Feb-13 NCS - 2nd Round Varsity
Wed 20-Feb-13 NCS - Semi-Final Varsity
Sat 23-Feb-13 NCS - Final Varsity

Head Coach: Behzad Golemohammadi 510-610-9146 coachbehzad@yahoo.com
JV Coach: Marvin Vinik 510-548-8473 marvin.vinik@gmail.com

Frosh Coach: Andre Hebert 510-704-8112 ianesco@comcast.net

BHS Athletic Director: Allison Smith 510-644-8723 allisonsmith@berkeley.net



